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NICE sleeping room. Ph. 7338.Situations vV anted GRABENHORST SPECIALS! 1
Additional Classified

Ada on Page 15
BEAUTY REST mattress and box

spring. 7 -- ft. refrigerator. Daveno andplatform rocker. Washing machine.
Miscellaneous chests of drawers. Din-
ette set All new la December. 1810
Croea St.. Apt. 3.

ALL porcelain wood range with oil
burner, coils and hot wtr. tank. 973.

trailer. $230. Rt. 3, box 784.

BAR RUN GRAVEL
Top Soil

Cat. shovel and truck work of all kind

Lloyd M. Hill, Inc.
Phone Rt. 2. Box 33B

BUSINESS RENTALS
HOLLYWOOD Excellent location. 30

ft front, located ideally for
furniture store or restaurant

WEST SALEM Edgewater Street 42
ft x 50 ft bldg. 3 store fronts,
excellent location for plsunblng
shop, restaurant any type of
retail business.

S ELVERT ON ROAD 30 x 63 ft con-
crete constructed building, ideal
for paint shop and type of
semi -- retail business.

7 10 ACRE SAOUFICX V
$130 Down. $20 per mo. buys this fin

tract, good soil, excellent potential.
price $1,300. DONT MISS IT I

SMALL FARM
20 acres located 6 1 j mile out. rm.

home, spring water, elec. pump. ' lge
barn. 3 ac. of strawberries. 1 ac. lo-
ganberries, some red raspberries. 2
horses, 1 cow. some farm machinery
8c household goods. Small creek, a very
well kept place. Price $10,500.

GRABENHORST BROS REALTORS '

134 South Liberty St i '

Phone 4131 Evenings 7772. 466
For Prompt. Courteous Service List Your Property iVith Us

McKILLOP REAL ESTATE AGENCY
169 South' High I j ;

5 i

Phone 8137 or 8620 5 j

LOTS If$800 to $1,050 Six Lots in Lone Oak Village. ;

ACREAGE I s

$1.050 One Acre w ith lumber on it located north. j
$1.700 One and ths Acres. wHh creek, located north. j

IN CITY s !

7.300 Furnished House. One Acre Land. S BR. Bath. LR. PR. K'M buJltins.
gaafe. cherry and peach trees. boysenbetTtes. garden tool. 'r ;

FARM ! '
$14.50033 Acres, open land. crop, and fenced pasture. Nice "lawn and flowers

8 shrubs around modern equipped house. 3 BRs. Batk. LR. DR. K.
bulltins. automatic electric hoi water, deep well witlr new pump, elec-
tric system, double garage., good poultry house, brooder ; house aod
barn, tractor and equipment beautiful setting;. '

NELSON NEWS
GOOD AS NEW RM. $8230

Plastered 3 bdrm. Cape Cod design.
Hwd firs. Fplace. Oil furnace with 273
rial, storage tank. Ele. wtr htr. Dble
Gar. Nicely landscaped. Pavmt Con-
venient to bus. 6c schools.

GOOD CROISAN CREEK HOME
Approx. 1 ac. on a rounding knoIL

Beautifully landscaped plus cedars, al-
ders 6c oak. Elec. water system. LR.
with beamed celling, wide plank firs.
Knotty cedar walls, attractive fplace.
DR. Kit Nook. 2 bdrm. full bath, full
basmt. with L trays, furnace. $10,750.
"D" ST. SUBURBAN. MAKE OFFER

Owner must sell. Will consider a
reasonable offer. 3 rm home. Lge.
bdrm. Spacious LR. 8c DR Hwd firs,
thruout. Fplace. ele. heat insulated,
beautiful lge. lot Cherries. Apples,
Walnuts. Filberts. On paved rd. 8c bus.
$12,600.

MAKE OFFER ON ESTATE
Substantial older home in good re-

pair. 6 rms. with rugs, blinds, curtains
down, one furnished apt. up. Garage
with one furnished apt. overhead. Lot
(75x100). In very good residential com-
munity. Worth $9500 but goes to the
highest bidder.

COMPLETELY FURNISHED
A good practically new home at the

edge of town, completely furnished in-
cluding ele. dishwasher, home freezer,
(household equipment worth $23001. 3
bdrm. Ele. heat. Fplace. etc. On about
3'i ac. Ele. water system, fruit hse.
chicken hse.. gar. All for $13,500.

If none of the above meet your re-
quirements tell us what you want we
probably have it listed.

Nelson & Nelson
Specializing Realtors

702 N. High s Phone 4622

BEST BUYS
Brand New

2 B.R. South. Attached garage, elec
heat. Imm poss. Hdwd firs thruout.
Insulated. Can be bought for small
down payment of approx $1500. Will
carry F.H.A. loan. Full price $9,000.

3 B.R. North
Very roomy house. Full bsnt At-

tached garage. 1 A lot. Inside city
limits. Could be sub-divid- Lots of
fruit tree, paved st. bus at front
door. Owner leaving city. We believe
this place is priced right. Full price
$12,500. Liberal terms arranged.

5 B.R. Hollvwood
3 B R. down. 2 up. Plastered, apt In

bsnt renting for $65 per mo . fireplace,
beautiful yard St shrubs. Oaraze Pav-
ed st. Auto oil furnace. Walking dis-
tance from Hollywood. Very well
built. In first class condition. Tull
price $16.50. See It today.

M. O.Humphreys & Co.
Realtors

3013 Portland Rd. Ph. 7820 or
$Si50. CLEAN plastered R home

close In. Completely furnished. Im-
mediate possession. $1,000' down, bal-
ance terms.
State Finance Co. Realtors

Call Stanley Brown with
153 S. High St. Ph. 4121: Eves.

$8750. CLEAN MODERN R home
close in North. Living room, dinette,
fireplace, h.w. floors, basement, fur-
nace, shade tr.ee. Immediate, posses-
sion. $2,000 down.

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S. High St. Ph. 4121: Eyes. 23561

COME IN OR CALL

3131 - $620 --

Evenings 7163 - 4937 :

GEORGE W.
1833 N.
Salem.

Phone
$ 1.850 Men's Clothing Store Price includes fixtures 8c equip. Stock at in-

ventory. Nets between $400 and $500 a mo. Rent $40.00, a mo. Good lease.
Ixx-ate- in Hollywood District f '

3.150 Grocery store, gas pumps and living quarter. Price tncludet fixtures,"
equipment and house furnishings. Stock at inventory. Good lease.

$.5004 bdr home with full basement auto oil furnace, fireplace, cooking and
water heating elect plastered, located just one block oTf of State SU
Terms. i

8.760 This is a c- - ' n 9 yr home In the best of condition located at 1305 Jef-
ferson with . bdr. bath. LR, DR K. bulltins, utility room, plastered with
hdw floors. A better value. .

16.800 103 acres with a better than average 2 bdr home art I modern. 8 stan-
chion barn, hog and poultry house, granary. 50 acres in cultivation
which is m oats and vetch, bal in pasture and good timber. Yr around
stream. Good drilled 6 inch well. Will sell stocked; St equipped with
household furniture for $19350. - ,

ROOM : 1 or 2 women! employed
daytime. No smoking. PtL ent Ph.

Room and Board
WANT BOARD and room on farm

anear Salem for boy. Write
to A. E. Seney. Rt S. Box 29.

For Kent--Apartme- nt

FURN. APT. Adults. No drinkers,
pets 624 N. Capitol St.

2 KM. FURN. apt. on bus line. Pri-
vate entrance. 960 S. 14th.

APT. 2 adults only, priv. bath, lower
floor, modern. 1333 N. Church.

unfurn. upstairs apt Private
entrance and bath. Wired for elec.range. 1351 McCoy St

furnished basement apt;
adults; no pets. 445 E. Meyers.

ALL elec. apts. J us t opened".
Independence Hotel Apts.

aHbath bsmt. apt. $35 unfurn-ished, private entrance. Ph. 5322.
ONE LARGE unfurnished one bed

rm. apt. Heat and utilities!, furnished,
plus garage. Close In. South. Adults.
$60. Ph. 7487.

CABINS by week. Camp Joy Motel.

For Rent Houses
3 RM. FURN. cottage. Adults. Call

after 9 a.m. 1037 N ("anltol
SMALL HOUSE, yard suitable for

bachelor Statesman Box 230.
COMFORTABLE cottage furnished.

$40 per month. Box 462 -- E. 3 miles
west on Dallas highway.

SMALL house, no children. Inquire
at 1074 Sixth StAVA Salem.
'"&BDRM. unfurn. 'flat, redecorated
and floors refinished. Elec. heat, $75.
Ph. Inquire 56 Ferry St.

NELSCOTT Beach cottage Ph. 6160.

For Rent
TRAILER space. Private shower.

C.ill
l HON ERS by the week Phone 3-- 44

Trucks for rent
Blankets furn 197 S Liberty Ph 9062

FLOOR Sander, elec floor polisher
and lawn roller, weed burner Wallace
Hardware the Marshall Wells store
Ph 6877

GOOD Used Piano H L Stiff
CAT AND SHOVEL worl excava

tion, trenching and scraper work Call
Halvorsen Construction Co Phone 4047
or 6006

ATMOKAYS Ozone Good health
Rent-se- ll H C PuW JM NJ14W2

TRUCKS and cars lor "rent Blanket
furnished Smitty's Clipper Service
Center d Church Phone9600

TRAILER'S 75c first nr.. SOc hrs
following Woodrvs Mkt 1605 N
umnifr t"TRAILER Space, shade, clean rest

rooms. Reasonable rates. Fir Crest
Trailer Park. 3910 N. River Road.

Wanted o Rent
2 or 3 BR. house needed by owner

new business. Permanent. Ph.
GENTLEMAN, single, y of-

ficer, permanently emp., desires nice
apt. or room. Salem or near vicinity.
Rem. Senator Hotel.

RESPONSIBLE people wish to rent
a 2 or 3 bdrm. modern house. Will
pav 8 months rents in advance. Ph.

SMALL fum. for middleaged lady.
Phone 5781

LOCAL BUSINESS man. wife and
child need unfurn. 2 or 3 B.R. house.
Phone

4 DM Furn. house or apt Call
MIDDLE-AGE- D woman and 2 chil-

dren need small furn. apt. immediate-l- v

No drinking. Statesman Box 229.
WANTED GARAGE in vicinity of

Veterans Housing Project. Ph. 26313
before 5 30 p m.

SMALL PARTLY furn. house. Phone
6227 nfter 6 o m.

APT.. BET3RM . kitchen and private
bath. Ph. 4282 : 2625 N. River Rd.

ACREAGE with fair house within 4
miles of Salem. Suitable for pasture.
Ph3300

FURNISHED. semi-4umish- ei or "un-
furnished home. Professional man and
wife Phone 7463 weekdays9-5:3- 0.

ROUTE DRIVER for Davidson' Bak-
ery urgently needs 2 or 3 bdrm. un-
furn. house. Have 3 children. Ph. 4921.

URGENTLY needed" Business man.
wife and grown daughter. 2 or 3 bed-r-

home. furn. or unfurn. in good
district. Will take best of care. Ref-
erences furnished. Call 7572.

Lot

LOT 56 x 98 in College addition on
DalUs Rd Phone 4455 .

"VIEW LOT: Nice view. Paved street.
Kingwood distnct. Phone 8537 eve-nin-

Phone 4641 Days.
'.SUBURBAN building site. Lot 60 x

161 Fihet Road. Phone

Lge. Lot 82x109, S750
Near Englewood sen. Tom Grimm,

owmj-- . Ph. 9117 or BE 6762. Portland.

S995 Full Price. Terms
Jr. A. Some lumber. 1 ml. N. of city.
G Grimm. Ph. 9117 or BE 8762. Port .

2 Bl-D- lots. 7Jx!36 on paved rd.
Water. Rt. 8. box 828. ' mi. E. of
Keizer school

"View lot $95b
100 x 16S walnut trees, city water,

power, bus. Inquire 2695 Hulsey Ave.,
off Ratcliff between So. 12th St. and
99E highway.

t or Salt -- Real Kslale

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
, REALTORS

$5900 WILL BUY a 2 bedrm. hoe.se
with basement, fireplace: excellent lo-

cation. Transfer necessitates quick sale.
Another similar situation suburban
home-wit- h acre goes for $7930. See
these and end yeur bouse hunting.

NEW 2 BEDROOM HOME. Lrg. liv-
ing room: flrcplaue: oak 'and fir
floors. Utility room; att garage. Large
lot. $9500.

SPACIOUS 3 BEDROOM HOME
with full basement: auto, gas furnace.
100 x 100 corner lot beautifully land-
scaped in most exclusive section of
city. Built 23 years ago and ready to
serve another 30. $10,500.

17 ACRES close in on paved road.
3 bedrm. house with nice apt. to
rent. Full basement: oil heat. Suitable
for a business. Easy terms. $10,000. For
these and many more CALL or SEE

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
Realtors

"32 years of dependable service
to home owners"

344 SUte St Phone 9261
Evenings call: 3620 or

FOR SALE BY OWNER : Fine home
on Claxter Road. 1 block from 99E.
about lt acprs. good barn, double ga-

rage. Call 3043 between 9:00 a.m. and
10 00 a m.

BY OWNER: New home with extra
lot. Insulated, weatherrt ripped. Hwd.
floors and fireplace. 3480 Center.

BY OWNER leaving Saiem: New 2
bdrm. home, fireplace, elec. heat
hwd. floors. Ph. 580 Illinois.

OWNER LEAVING town- - Modern
home. 2 bdrms-- . liv. rm, din. rm,
kitchen with nook, utility, v. blinds.
Insulated. Att garage. On double lot
Located 580 S. 16th. $6300.

FOR SALE or trade. Modern home.
1 bdrm., liv rnu. din. rm, kitch-- ga--
rage. 3623 Pleasant View Drive.

BY OWNER: 4 bdrm. mod. house,
full bsmt, with or without furniture.
2243 N. Liberty

BY OW'NER. 2 B.R. Bear finished:
partly furnished: east; vacant $6300.
81000 Dn. Ph.

FOR Efficient and effective sates
service call the Salem Realty Co NOW

FOR SALE by owner: Do not look
at this home unless you like and want
a natural setting of large fir shade
trees, fruit trees, a quiet secluded lo-
cation. Fine for children. 3 bedroom
home 4 rears old. Basement ' auto-
matic oil heat fireplace. About acre
ground. Good bus service. 1 blocks
outside city. Price $11,500. Located at
3260 S. Commercial St

MANBRTN GARDENS
I rms. modern horoe rooms are largo,

room in kitchen to eat Dining rm. liv-
ing rm 8c 2 lge. bdrm. 2 unfin. bdrma.
upstairs. Hdwd. firs, thruout. Prieo
$12,600. i t

ACREAGX BARGAINS
$200 down. $20 per (no. will buy S
st acres Cs miles; South of Saiem.

" Sightly location, all plowed
land. Price X1JO0. Interest 8.$130 down. $14 per me. Interest 3 will
nauwue a aci u' 01 pww wn,
First class for: berries J fruit.
Price $14)00. ft - - . .

$200 down. $13 per mo. interest 5 will
buy 2' acres located on good
tight line. 4$ miles from Sa-
lem. Fine view of valley and

'mountains. 1

acre wooded tracts located on paved
road, light lute. S' mL South,
of Salem on Battlecreek Road.
Price $350. i

$100 down. $10 per . mo. handles tiacres of fine , berry , soiL Price
$750. ;

i i i .

! i

HUBBS CO. I
Capitol ;
Oregon J

3031 5

: Silverton Ph. 234

CO., REALTORS;
COMBINATION HOME 8t BUSINESS

Located on one of Salem's busy su-
burban intersections. Grocery store ek
service station plus comforable 2 bed--
ing business. $17,000 plus Inventory fc

the full price or will sell stock and
fixtures and lease- - building. . See ue
for further details, r ; :

SPECIAL BARGAIN J '

Large view lot adjacent to Legion
Hall in West Sa'.etfl Hts . located bet-
ween Terrace Ave. St Parkway Dr.
Reduced from $1,850. to $1,230. Act now.
KINGWOOD HEIGHTS ;

A lovely 2 bedroom home in a
beautiful : wcodecM 8c secluded area.'
It's a honey at $12J)00. Best of F.HA.
terms. i ?

Your Time"

CO.. RE VLTORS
Ph.j.1

- mo i

CO., REALTORS
$750 00 tDCWlf

Dandy location. lj acre, large treea,
paved road, sraii! garage house, drilled
well, total prce $2800

JUST OFF JfARKET ST.
Engle'.vood Shoti Dist-- . well fcuflt

home, 2 bedrooms j down, nearly fin-
ished upstair, fi. eplace. : newest ra-
diant heating vtm. insulated and
weather .stripped is good homo for
$1 1,900. S- - ?

BE THE FIRST I
to live in this attractive homo,
everything i convenient close to Les-
lie Jr. Hi. corner jot priced at $i00
with terms. i

Eve. Ph. 3779 55148593
. arealty Bargains

$1400
3 Acres wi'h spring and live stream

only 4' miles frofn Salem, Call Mr.
Rains. f

82100
9 Acres of good oil 1 mile Eaft efcity limits. Good for subdivision. Call

Mr. Rains. t
$750

$1000 Down or good house trailer willbuy a good older style 2 Brm home lit
the Hollywood dist Just off No. Cap-
itol. Call Elmer Amundson.

$45u0
1 acres and new 2 Brm home on

paved road In Keiser Diat Will takelate model car as art payment Call
Mr. Rains. , i -

$7250
1 Brm Stucco home 1 yr old. This Is

J "w p rtn m comers.
CaU Elmer Amundson. .

AMUND50N REALTY
Phone Res' tors 854 Ferry f fj.

$8508 i.
Very sttraclive R. homo. Hdwd.firs, coved celling, elect, or; oil heatAttach, garage. Nr. Sen. 8i ; bus. Call

Ike Bacon. . :

ATTRACT. RANCH -- TYPE HOME
New. ranch-tvp- o 2-- home builtamong large trees. Oak firs, elect-he- at,

fireplace, lafge lot Very coed.
$11,500. Call Ike Bacon.

LOT $730
A good lot on paved street, side-

walk in. Good nelgnborhood. Can JjcS
Bacon. j i j
Walter 'Mtirave Realtors
1233 EDGEWATER' PH"8109 or 8334

FAIR MOUNT DIST. Large Ire. rm.din. miv 2 B. R tj.ce bmt rm, auto,gas fum, nice lge, lot 223 E. LeffeUe.

ADVERTISING .

Western Advertlslns;
representatives ;

Ward-Griffi- th Com parry, tact
Sna lanciseo ,

Castern Advertlslns
Representative:

Wsr-0tft7t- Ji Comparer,! tave,
uucafo. rtew York, Detroit.

Atlanta .

Member
Padfle Coast Division

Bureau of , Advertising--

Kutevetf et Ike Peetofflco f fa.
lews. Oreoow s eos Close Maft-te- r.

Pubiuned every sRortiieept Mowdey. Bmshmsj mtHcm XlM
So Comssercisi Stress..

i
i i -

SUBSCRIPTION RATES
MaU isubscrtptioa Rates tn Ad-in- ce:

Within Oreron: Daily snd
Sunday. Mo. 60 eenu; 8 moe, $323;
t year. $8 00 Elsewhere 80 cents pes
mo. oe flit tor i i ear im odvas
Per copy 8 cents. - -

By City Carrier. T3 cetrta a month,
$8 00 year tot sdva&ee te Uaxiosi

rotottlLer WORK dona. Phone
11106 after 9 p m.

WOMAN desire, housework. Live In.
Attends night school Mori. Tburs.
Ph.

LADY wlab.es to. be companion to
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
pointment Eve. call 9536.

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
943 South Com'l St. Ph. 4590

Eve. or
HOLLYWOOD SPECIAL. You can

save several hundred dollars if you can
use a nice little bungalow with 2 small
bedrooms down and a finished attic.
Large kitchen and dinette: nice lawn,
shrubs and a large garden planted. Near
schools. 975 Pine St.

4 BEDROOMS NORTH
$2500 down will handle this solid,

ed home completely
plastered, fireplace in living rm. nice
dining rm, 2 bdrm. down. 2 up, full
basement furnace, wired for elec
range uh. huh. iff 1180 Maple, please
don't disturb occupants. Call Craw-
ford.

Bnrt Picha, Realtors
Ph. 3210. eve. 337 N. High gt

830 JUDSON STREET
100x90 lge. lot. there is 2 bdrm, bath.

nice living rm. and kitchen. Only 8
blocks to MeKinley. 1 block to bus. All
for only $3230. Some terms too. Drive
out oy and Call Mr,

Burt Picha, Realtors
Phone 3219 337 N. High Street

Trade
Have you a small' farm or good house

to trade for a good lunch room and
living; quarters oa S9E grossing; ap-
prox, $79.00 a day.

For particulars see
"Harvey MUYSKENS BROS. "Bill"

With RALPH BENT. Realtor
2330 S. Com'l Phone 50

Y6U SH6ULD SEE THIS ONE
Scenic view. uto. beat hdwd Hrs,

1 B.R- -, targe closets. Well pUnned.
wen built FHA approved 4 loan. X.
T. Reld. owner. Phone 5543.
"BY OWNER and "builder i ait
dec bomes. Inquire 1143 S. .13UX.

SI 0.500
4 bedrooms, all one floor, fireplace,

full bsmt. Air cond. Sawd. furnace,
hdwd floors, large LD. DR. A very
comfortable home, north.

S8.500
Large .living room Sc dining room,

carpeted. 3 big bedrooms, full bsmt.
Oil furn. Pavement. Bush school.

SI.000 Down
3 bedroom home In Vista acre. Lot

85x140. fence, patio, dbl. carport. Lots
of builtlns. Tub St shower, loads of
closet. A real home. See it todav.

Call D. L BISHOP

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
REALTORS

250 N. High St Phone
Phone Evenings

JOE HUTCHISON - REALTOR
' 455 Court Street Salem. Oregon

$3500 buy 2 BR house close to Mc-- j
Kinley school.

Hollywood corner. 3 BR home with
r basement, strictly modern. A very good

buy at $12,750.
New 2 BR home with dble garage

close to high chooI. Priced at $14,250.
Call Lew Klumpp for appointment.

i Joe Hutchison - Realtor
Phone 7fi9fi - Eve or

FOR SALE by owner. 6 rm. mod.
plastered house. Approx. 1 acre, chick-
en house, garage, barn, fruit trees,
garden m. Close to school and stores.
Short drive to Silverton or Salem.
Fresh family row, heater, and wood
range go. If sold this week. Poss. Im-me- d.

Other Interests force owner to
move. Price $52O00Q.W. D. Hurst.
Scott Mills. Ore.

NEARLY new house, lot 80x
130. $14O0 down. Bal. 4 r interest: total
price $7800. See Lloyd Taylor. Box
408R. Silverton Rd.

$4950 New 2 bed . rm home.
2303 Lee, St. Corner lot. paved
street. 2 blks. grade school.
On bus line. $750 will handle.

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
C. V. JOHNSON. REALTOR

1997 Fairgrounds Rd., Ph. 7819
Eve. 4522

Immediate Possession
North. 2 bdr. plastered home, hav-

ing a LR. DR. fireplace, there Is an
extra rental on rear of his property.
$6200. Term. This-prope- rty has been i

bringing in an Income of 880 per
month.

3 Bedroom North
A good three bedroom home with

attached garage, located on a corner
lot. close to schools, bus and shopping
facilities.

Joe L. Bourne Realtor
1140 N. Capitol. Ph. 8216; Eve. 7217

SPECIALS
G. 1. SPECIAL

This new 2 bedroom hous In Keizer
should go G. L with 10r dow n. It is ,

well constructed, fully plastered, and
has automatic oil heat. See it now.

$6950.00 SPECIAL
This hip-roof- ed 2 bedroom house on

s acre near Pen Four Comers Is
weatherstrlpped and insulated. It is a
plastered house about l' years old.
Venetian blinds are in and you may
have immediate possession, $1730 down,
balance $41-4- 4 a month.

Abrams & Skinner. Inc.
411 Masonic Bldg. Phone 1310

nsurance.Mtg.-Loai- M

WEST SALEM
$2900 Completely furnished cottage.

Immed. poss.
$37502 rm. cottage, furnished.
$44302 BR cottage. Illness forces

ale.
$5300 Neat 4 rm. cottage. Large lot
$9400 NEW. Fine location. 1 BRs.
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